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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SAT SUN 

LSL 
STAFF 
STUDENTS 
PUBLICATIONS 

    9 Oct 10 Oct 
4pm 
Students 
Return 

11 Oct 
 

 
 

 
Cycle 16 (1) 

12 Oct 
 

 
 
 

 (2) 

13 Oct 
 
 
 
 

(3) 

14 Oct 
Esperance Show  
College Chatter 
 
 

(4) 

15 Oct 
 
 

 
 

(5) 

16 Oct 
 

Kojonup 
Show 
Kellerberrin 
Show 

17 Oct 
 
 

Volleyball 

18 Oct 
 

 
 
 

(6) 

19 Oct 
 
Student Council Meeting 
4pm 
 

(7) 

20 Oct 
 

 
 
 

 (8) 

21 Oct 
 
 
 
 

(9) 

22 Oct 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

23 Oct 
 
 

Cunderdin 
Motor Show 

24 Oct 
 
 

Whaleback 
Golf 

25 Oct 
Yr 11 ATAR Camp 
Leaving 4pm 
 
First Aid Course Yr 11 
 

Cycle 17 (1) 

26 Oct 
 
 

 
 
 

(2) 

27 Oct 
 
 

 
 
 

(3) 

28 Oct 
College Chatter 
Assembly (12.10pm) 
Scholarship Close date 

 
 

(4) 

29 Oct 
 
Tomorrow Man and 
Woman Workshops (All 
Students) 

 
(5) 

30 Oct 
 
Midland 
Movies 

31 Oct 
 
Bike Riding 

1 Nov 
Staff & Student COVID 
Vaccination Clinic 
First Aid Course Yr 11 
Student Council 
Meeting @ 4:15pm   
 

(6) 

2 Nov 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 (7) 

3 Nov 
WACE Exams 
 
Head Boy/Girl 
Interviews 1.30-3.30 
 
 

(8) 

4 Nov 
WACE Exams 
Dinninup Show  
 
Rewards Night (Pizza or 
Hotdogs) 
 

(9) 

5 Nov 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

6 Nov 

 
Paintball 

7 Nov 
 
Kalamunda 
Falls 

8 Nov 
First Aid Course Yr 11 
WACE Exams 

 
 
 

 
Cycle 18 (1) 

9 Nov 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 (2) 

10 Nov 
WACE Exams 

 
 
 

 
 

(3) 

11 Nov 
College Chatter 
 
Remembrance Day 

 
 
 

 (4) 

12 Nov 
Year 12 Valedictory 
Yr 12’s to Classroom 4 
by 9.30am 
Ceremony Commences 
10.30am 
 

    (5) 

13 Nov 

 
Mega Go 
Carts 

14 Nov 
 

Volleyball 

15 Nov 
Yr 11 Sign Off sheets  
First Aid Course Yr 11 
Student Council 
Meeting @ 4.15pm 

 
(6) 

16 Nov 
 
 

 
 
 

 (7) 

17 Nov 
After School Staff V 
Basket Ball @ 3:30pm 
Christmas Special 
Dinner @ 5:40pm 
 

(8) 

18 Nov 
Assembly (12.10pm) 
 
 

 
(9) 

19 Nov 
 
 
 

  
(10) 

20 Nov 
 

Merredin 
Movies and 
Shopping 

21 Nov 
 
Indoor Rock 
Climbing 

22 Nov 
 
Yr 11 Exams 
 
 
 

 
Cycle 19 (1) 

23 Nov 
 
 

 
 
 
 

(2) 

24 Nov 
 
 
 

 
 
 

(3) 

25 Nov 
College Chatter 
Rewards Afternoon at 
Northam Pool 1 – 4pm 
Staff & Student COVID 
Vaccination Clinic       
 

(4) 

26 Nov 
Yr 11 Student Awards 
Ceremony 10am 
(Yr 11s finish @12pm)              
Open Board Meeting 
12.30pm 

 (5) 

27 Nov 28 Nov 
 
WA Ed 
Awards 
4pm 

29 Nov 
 
 
 
 

(6) 

30 Nov 
 

 
 
 

(7) 

1 Dec 
 

 
 
 

(8) 

2 Dec 
 
 

 
 

(9) 

3 Dec 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

4 Dec 5 Dec 

6 Dec 
 

 
 
 

Cycle 20 (1) 

7 Dec 
 

 
 
 

(2) 

8 Dec 
 
 

 
 

(3) 

9 Dec 
College Chatter 
 

 
 

(4) 

10 Dec 
Reports Emailed 

 
 
 

(5) 

11 Dec 12 Dec 

13 Dec 
 
 
 
 

(6) 

14 Dec 
 
 
 

 
(7) 

15 Dec 
 
 
 

 
 (8) 

16 Dec 
 

 
 
 

(9) 

17 Dec 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

18 Dec 19 Dec 


