Term 4 - 2021 - Students

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	SAT	SUN
LSL STAFF STUDENTS PUBLICATIONS					9 Oct	10 Oct 4pm Students Return
11 Oct	12 Oct	13 Oct	14 Oct	15 Oct	16 Oct	17 Oct
Cycle 16 (1)	(2)	(3)	Esperance Show College Chatter	(5)	Kojonup Show Kellerberrin Show	Volleyball
18 Oct	(2) 19 Oct	20 Oct	(4) 21 Oct	(5) 22 Oct	23 Oct	24 Oct
	Student Council Meeting 4pm				Cunderdin Motor Show	Whaleback Golf
(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)		
25 Oct Yr 11 ATAR Camp ——	26 Oct	27 Oct	28 Oct College Chatter	29 Oct	30 Oct	31 Oct
Leaving 4pm First Aid Course Yr 11			Assembly (12.10pm) Scholarship Close date	Tomorrow Man and Woman Workshops (All Students)	Midland Movies	Bike Riding
Cycle 17 (1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)		
1 Nov Staff & Student COVID Vaccination Clinic First Aid Course Yr 11 Student Council	2 Nov	3 Nov WACE Exams Head Boy/Girl Interviews 1.30-3.30	4 Nov WACE Exams Dinninup Show Rewards Night (Pizza or	5 Nov	6 Nov Paintball	7 Nov Kalamunda Falls
Meeting @ 4:15pm			Hotdogs)			
(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)		
8 Nov First Aid Course Yr 11 WACE Exams	9 Nov	10 Nov WACE Exams	11 Nov College Chatter Remembrance Day	12 Nov Year 12 Valedictory Yr 12's to Classroom 4 by 9.30am Ceremony Commences 10.30am	13 Nov Mega Go Carts	14 Nov Volleyball
			(0)	(=)		
Cycle 18 (1) 15 Nov	(2) 16 Nov	(3) 17 Nov	(4) 18 Nov	(5) 19 Nov	20 Nov	21 Nov
Yr 11 Sign Off sheets First Aid Course Yr 11 Student Council Meeting @ 4.15pm		After School Staff V Basket Ball @ 3:30pm Christmas Special Dinner @ 5:40pm	Assembly (12.10pm)	(10)	Merredin Movies and Shopping	Indoor Rock Climbing
(6)	(7)	(8)				
22 Nov Yr 11 Exams	23 Nov	24 Nov	25 Nov College Chatter Rewards Afternoon at	26 Nov Yr 11 Student Awards Ceremony 10am	27 Nov	28 Nov WA Ed
			Northam Pool 1 – 4pm Staff & Student COVID Vaccination Clinic	(Yr 11s finish @12pm) Open Board Meeting 12.30pm (5)		Awards 4pm
Cycle 19 <i>(1</i>)	(2)	(3)	(4)			
29 Nov	30 Nov	1 Dec	2 Dec	3 Dec	4 Dec	5 Dec
(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)		
(0) 6 Dec	(/) 7 Dec	(0) 8 Dec	9 Dec College Chatter	10 Dec Reports Emailed	11 Dec	12 Dec
Cycle 20 <i>(1</i>)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)		
13 Dec	14 Dec	15 Dec	16 Dec	17 Dec	18 Dec	19 Dec
(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)		